

Prepared by DYS Solicitation No.: B-14-051-DD Contract No.: C-14-032-DD SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS 2014 Meter Replacement Program Job # 14-4003 & 14-4304 10:00 A.M.	Grid One Solutions, Inc. 700 Turner Way, Ste 205 Aston, PA 19014	Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Field Services Co, Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, Texas 78223
DATE: July 10, 2014		

Job No 14-4003 BASE ITEMS							
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price		Unit Price	
1	23,250	EA	5/8" Meters- Provide the approved manufacturer and model to be utilized (See Technical Specifications for approved list).	\$45.48	\$1,057,410.00	\$50.00	\$1,162,500.00
2	4,375	EA	3/4" Meters- Provide the approved manufacturer and model to be utilized (See Technical Specifications for approved list).	\$68.35	\$299,031.25	\$72.00	\$315,000.00
3	750	EA	1" Meters- Provide the approved manufacturer and model to be utilized (See Technical Specifications for approved list).	\$104.25	\$78,187.50	\$107.00	\$80,250.00
4	375	EA	1.5" Meters- Provide the approved manufacturer and model to be utilized (See Technical Specifications for approved list).	\$251.50	\$94,312.50	\$280.00	\$105,000.00
5	23,250	EA	5/8" Installation- Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and superintendence for the installation in accordance with the technical specifications.	\$31.56	\$733,770.00	\$50.00	\$1,162,500.00
6	4,375	EA	3/4" Installation- Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and superintendence for the installation in accordance with the technical specifications.	\$31.56	\$138,075.00	\$70.00	\$306,250.00
7	750	EA	1" Installation- Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and superintendence for the installation in accordance with the technical specifications.	\$31.56	\$23,670.00	\$120.00	\$90,000.00
8	375	EA	1.5" Installation- Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and superintendence for the installation in accordance with the technical specifications.	\$225.00	\$84,375.00	\$300.00	\$93,750.00
9	350	EA	Installation of Meter Curb Stop Valve (All sizes) - Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and superintendence for the installation in accordance with the technical specifications	\$150.00	\$52,500.00	\$200.00	\$70,000.00
10	50	EA	Relocation of Meter Service (Up to 5' All sizes) - Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and superintendence for the installation in accordance with the technical specifications.	\$505.00	\$25,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$50,000.00
11	2,500	EA	Maintain, Clean and Adjust Meter Pit Boxes to Grade (All sizes) - Furnish all labor, equipment and superintendence in accordance to installation standards	\$27.75	\$69,375.00	\$200.00	\$500,000.00
LINE ITEM "A" JOB No. 14-4003 - SUBTOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 through 11)					\$2,655,956.25		\$3,935,250.00
12	1	LS	Mobilization	0.75%	\$20,000.00	0.06	\$250,000.00
SUBTOTAL MOBILIZATION					\$20,000.00		\$250,000.00
JOB 14-4003 SUBTOTAL PROPOSAL PRICE: (LINE ITEM "A" & MOBILIZATION)					\$2,675,956.25		\$4,185,250.00

Job No 14-4003 BASE ITEMS							
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price		Unit Price	
1	4650	EA	5/8" Meters- Provide the approved manufacturer and model to be utilized (See Technical Specifications for approved list).	\$ 45.48	\$211,482.00	\$ 50.00	\$232,500.00
2	4950	EA	3/4" Meters- Provide the approved manufacturer and model to be utilized (See Technical Specifications for approved list).	\$ 68.35	\$338,332.50	\$ 72.00	\$356,400.00
3	250	EA	1" Meters- Provide the approved manufacturer and model to be utilized (See Technical Specifications for approved list).	\$ 104.25	\$26,062.50	\$ 107.00	\$26,750.00
4	125	EA	1.5" Meters- Provide the approved manufacturer and model to be utilized (See Technical Specifications for approved list).	\$ 251.50	\$31,437.50	\$ 280.00	\$35,000.00
5	4650	EA	5/8" Installation- Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and superintendence for the installation in accordance with the technical specifications.	\$ 42.29	\$196,648.50	\$ 50.00	\$232,500.00
6	4950	EA	3/4" Installation- Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and superintendence for the installation in accordance with the technical specifications.	\$ 31.56	\$156,222.00	\$ 70.00	\$346,500.00
7	250	EA	1" Installation- Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and superintendence for the installation in accordance with the technical specifications.	\$ 42.29	\$10,572.50	\$ 120.00	\$30,000.00
8	125	EA	1.5" Installation- Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and superintendence for the installation in accordance with the technical specifications.	\$ 311.75	\$38,968.75	\$ 250.00	\$31,250.00
9	650	EA	Installation of Meter Curb Stop Valve (All sizes) - Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and superintendence for the installation in accordance with the technical specifications	\$ 185.00	\$120,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$130,000.00
10	0	EA	Relocation of Meter Service (Up to 10' All sizes) - Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and superintendence for the installation in accordance with the technical specifications.	\$ 645.00	\$0.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$0.00
11	0	EA	Maintain, Clean and Adjust Meter Pit Boxes to Grade (All sizes) - Furnish all labor, equipment and superintendence in accordance to installation standards.	\$ 37.50	\$0.00	\$ 200.00	\$0.00
LINE ITEM "A" JOB No. 14-4304 - SUBTOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 through 11)					\$1,129,976.25		\$1,420,900.00
12	1	LS	Mobilization	1%	\$16,000.00	\$ 0.08	\$120,000.00
SUBTOTAL MOBILIZATION					\$16,000.00		\$120,000.00
JOB 14-4304 SUBTOTAL PROPOSAL PRICE: (LINE ITEM "A" & MOBILIZATION)					\$1,145,976.25		\$1,540,900.00

JOB 14-4003 SUB TOTAL PROPOSAL PRICE:		\$2,675,956.25	\$4,185,250.00
JOB 14-4304 SUB TOTAL PROPOSAL PRICE:		\$1,145,976.25	\$1,540,900.00
TOTAL PROPOSAL PRICE :		\$3,821,932.50	\$5,726,150.00
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE		450	450

[1]

[2]